2021 FECA Lobby Clinic

Via Video Conference
February 25, 2021
9:00 AM —3:00 PM

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Please plan to join the Zoom meeting by 9:00 AM. This will help with any technical difficulties
and allow us to begin the program by 9:30 AM. Please send questions to allison@feca.com.

All times are in EST

Thursday, February 25

9:00 A
9:30A
9:45A
10:30 A
10:40A
11:45A
12:30P
12:40 P
1:30P
2:10 P
2:20P
3:.00P

Log-In

Welcome / Introductions
State Legislative Update
Short Break

Federal Update

Lunch

Log Back In!
Action.Coop / Grassroots
Issues on the Horizons

Break

Mike Bjorklund

Allison Carter

Michael Nolan

Amanda Wolfe, NRECA
Mike Bjorklund / Allison Carter

Round Table — What’s on your mind?

Close Out


mailto:allison@feca.com

