2021 FECA Lobby Clinic

Via Video Conference February 25, 2021 9:00 AM – 3:00 PM

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Please plan to join the Zoom meeting by 9:00 AM. This will help with any technical difficulties and allow us to begin the program by 9:30 AM. Please send questions to <u>allison@feca.com</u>.

All times are in EST

Thursday, February 25

9:00 A	Log-In	
9:30A	Welcome / Introductions	Mike Bjorklund
9:45A	State Legislative Update	Allison Carter
10:30 A	Short Break	
10:40A	Federal Update	Michael Nolan
11:45A	Lunch	
12:30P	Log Back In!	
12:40 P	Action.Coop / Grassroots	Amanda Wolfe, NRECA
1:30 P	Issues on the Horizons	Mike Bjorklund / Allison Carter
2:10 P	Break	
2:20 P	Round Table – What's on your mind?	
3:00 P	Close Out	